Enginuity 2013 Competition

Team League Table

Gross

Profit

Base To

Position _Name Period Turnover Turnover
**% Starting Position *** 4 40 130

1 Pbers 18 101 317
2 Atwins 18 105 317
3 Malt Water Hops & Yeast 18 105 278
4 #parsonswizardry 18 103 264
5 Scholar Tycoons 18 101 290
6 Perfect Blend 18 96 290
7 Synergy 18 97 263
8 They Think Its All Ove 18 94 280

Operating
Profit

To
Turnover
130

426

430

379

340

373

380

331

371

At the end of period 18 (Later Years)

Company Capital Contract Forward Forward Share
Value Employed Completion Workload Margin Price
170 120 100 70 100 70
631 159 530 201 221 634
475 165 515 196 199 476
543 161 520 199 210 409
600 164 485 179 183 527
541 159 500 214 214 341
418 159 440 201 164 404
490 158 480 178 156 388
403 165 495 159 154 341

Client

Satisfact

70
570
622
588
531
602
568
523
532

Total
Rating
1,000
3,790
3,500
3,392
3,376
3,335
3,120
3,064
2,994



